Learning by numbers 

Cover up the right-hand side of the page, and say aloud the numbers and expressions on the left in 

English. Check your answers as you go along. 

40    forty 

14    fourteen 

69    sixty-nine 

144    a/one hundred and forty-four 

1,234      

3,000,000    three million 

kuusi tuhatta ihmistä   six thousand people 

satoja ihmisiä   hundreds of people 

useita satoja ihmisiä   several hundred people 

miljoona ruusua   a/one million roses 

kahdeksas    the eighth 

neljäskymmenes   the fortieth